NIFTY -0.69 %

17121.95

NSE INDEX

Indigofinserv

POWERGRID
NSE EQ

TMB
NSE EQ

CRANESSOFT
BSE XT

FCSSOFT
NSE EQ

CALSOFT
NSE EQ

BALAJITELE
NSE EQ

ZEEL
NSE EQ

PVR
NSE EQ

TIPSINDLTD
NSE EQ

BIRLACORPN
NSE EQ

BIRLAMONEY
NSE EQ

JPASSOCIAT
NSE EQ

ALLCARGO
NSE EQ

AEGISLOG
BSE A

JETFREIGHT
NSE EQ

SPICEJET
NSE EQ

INDIGO
NSE EQ

Related news

SENSEX
BSE INDEX

v =

-0.61 %

57,636.62

- Q@

210.45
+1.50 (0.72 %)

472.45
+1.55 (0.33 %)

2.85
-0.11 (3.72 %)

2.85
0.00 (0.00 %)

19.30
0.00 (0.00 %)

49.40
-0.75 (1.50 %)

276.15
-2.45 (0.88 %)

1,723.05
-22.25 (1.27 %)

1,496.95
-19.15 (1.26 %)

920.00
-6.70 (0.72 %)

57.50
-0.30 (0.52 %)

11.95
+0.20 (1.70 %)

402.70
-1.15 (0.28 %)

282.35
-6.65 (2.30 %)

20.35
-0.25 (1.21 %)

40.00
-0.40 (0.99 %)

1,771.80
-3.75 (0.21 %)

<>

4P Trade

Funds IPOEZ MF @

ORDERS 0/25

O

o o 0o oo oo oo o o0 o000 o 00O 0 o0 0O 0o o0 o0

v Open (0)

Symbol (25)

FCSSOFT
NSE EQ

FCSSOFT
NSE EQ

CRANESSOFT
BSE XT

BIRLACORPN
NSE EQ

POWERGRID
NSE EQ

FCSSOFT
NSE EQ

TMB
NSE EQ

CRANESSOFT
BSE XT

CRANESSOFT
BSE XT

CALSOFT
NSE EQ

FCSSOFT
NSE EQ

BALAJITELE
NSE EQ

ZEEL
NSE EQ

PVR
NSE EQ

TIPSINDLTD
NSE EQ

BIRLAMONEY
NSE EQ

BIRLAMONEY
NSE EQ

JPASSOCIAT
NSE EQ

SPICEJET
NSE EQ

SPICEJET
NSE EQ

JETAIRWAYS
BSE Z

JETAIRWAYS
NSE BZ

AEGISLOG
BSE A

ALLCARGO
NSE EQ

INDIGO
NSE EQ

v Closed (25)

Status

Complete

© Rejected

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

Complete

© Rejected

© Rejected

Complete

Complete

Complete

Vv Time

01:14 PM

01:13 PM

01:13 PM

0112 PM

01:00 PM

12:58 PM

12:58 PM

12:56 PM

12:40 PM

12:39 PM

12:38 PM

12:30 PM

12:30 PM

12:16 PM

12:16 PM

11:54 AM

11:43 AM

11:42 AM

11:38 AM

11:37 AM

11:36 AM

11:36 AM

11:35 AM

11:35 AM

11:32 AM

Product

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Delivery

Intraday

Delivery

Delivery

POSITIONS pay pglL -82.95

Side

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Buy

Quantity

14/14

0/20

50/50

1

1

40/40

7

100/100

20/20

2/2

40/40

Al

n

1

Al

12/12

Al

2/2

1n

7

0N

0/1

Al

Al

A

HOLDINGS overall P&L 467.76

LTP Price
2.85 0
2.85 0
2.85 0

920.00 0
210.45 0
2.85 0
472.45 0
2.85 0
2.85 0
19.30 0
2.85 0
49.40 0
27615 0
1,723.05 0
1,496.95 0
57.50 0
57.50 0
11.90 0
40.00 0
40.00 0
97.75 0
9710 0
282.35 0
402.70 0
1,771.80 0

Trigger Prc.

Sourav D. v

c

Avg. Prc.

2.90

2.92

919.80

210.50

2.90

473.85

2.91

2.91

19.35

2.95

49.95

275.70

1,751.45

1,499.95

57.90

57.90

12.20

40.10

40.10

285.50

403.65

1,794.50

EQ
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